255KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
Sort of nozzle Type Part no.
Connecti on
diameter
[mm]
Inlet
dimension
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Remarks Cooperati ng devices
SZGO-125 819S28 125 Ø150 2,5
Rubber circular nozzle,
with lever gripper, manual disconnecti on.
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SZGO-150 819S29 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGO-125-N 819S27 125 Ø150 2,2
Polyethylene circular nozzle,
with lever gripper, manual disconnecti on.
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SZGO-150-N 819S31 150 Ø170 2,25
SZGP-100 819S18 100 180x100 2,1
Rubber oval nozzle,
with lever gripper, manual disconnecti on.
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SZGP-125 819S19 125 180x100 3,2
SZGO-125/S 819S75 125 Ø150 2,5 Rubber circular nozzle,
with lever gripper and steel cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P
SZGO-150/S 819S76 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGO-125/S-N 819S14 125 Ø150 2,2 Polyethylene circular nozzle,
with lever gripper and steel cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P
SZGO-150/S-N 819S15 150 Ø170 2,25
SZGP-100/S 819S77 100 180x100 2,1 Rubber oval nozzle,
with lever gripper and steel cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P
SZGP-125/S 819S78 125 180 3,2
SZGO-125/B 819S70 125 Ø150 2,5 Rubber circular nozzle,
with lever gripper and Bowden cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P
SZGO-150/B 819S71 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGO-125/B-N 819S16 125 Ø150 2,2 Polyethylene circular nozzle,
with lever gripper and Bowden cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/PSZGO-150/B-N 819S17 150 Ø170 2,25
SZGP-100/B 819S72 100 180x100 2,1 Rubber oval nozzle,
with lever gripper and Bowden cable
for automati c disconnecti on.
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P
SZGP-125/B 819S73 125 180x100 3,2
SRGP-100 819S33 100 180x100 2,3 Rubber oval nozzle
for built-up, covered exhaust pipes,
manual disconnection
(gripper is inside the exhaust pipe).
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SRGP-125 819S34 125 180x100 2,4
AN-100 819S06 100 Ø125 1
Metallic nozzle, knob gripper,
for manual disconnection.
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
GLOBAL
AN-125 819S07 125 Ø125 1,2
AN-150 819S08 150 Ø150 1,45
AN-200 819S00 200 Ø200 2
D-100 819S09 100 Ø100 1,3 Metallic nozzle, spring retracted shut-off
cover,
for manual disconnection.
GLOBALD-125 819S10 125 Ø125 1,6
D-150 819S11 150 Ø150 2,2
Nozzles for applica� on with exhaust extractors
On special request of Customer, it is possible to adapt a set of nozzles for double exhaust pipe assembly.
Below are listed all sorts of nozzles for exhaust extractors.
While selecti ng, take into account the diameter, material and equipment.
sucti on nozzles for exhaust extractors
256 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
Type Part no.
Connection
diameter
 [mm]
Inlet
dimension
[mm]
Weight
[kg] Remarks
Euro 5/6 819S35 150 400x250 13
Adjustable mobile nozzle on a stand with wheels,
adapted for capturing the exhaust fume of exhaust
pipes located underneath the vehicle.
Nozzle Euro 5/6
Sucti on stands for exhaust extractors
Type Part no. Connection diameter
[mm]
Inlet
dimension [mm]
Weight
[kg] Remarks
S-100-2 818S13 100 Ø230 14 Mobile nozzle on a stand with wheels,
of aluminium.S-125-2 818S14 125 Ø230 15
S-152 818S04 150 260x205 17 Nozzle on a stand, of steel.
Quick-connector
Type Part no. Connection diameter
[mm]
Weight
[kg] Remarks
SZS-125/100 830S03 125/100 0,6
Quick-connector reduces the nozzle dia-
meter and adapts it to another diameter
of the hose.
SZS-150/125 830S02 150/125 0,8
SZS-150/100 830S04 150/100 0,75
sucti on nozzles for exhaust extractors